2019 City of Lake Butler Christmas Parade Participant Application Form



To participate in the 2019 City of Lake Butler Christmas Parade, please have this form filled out and submitted to City Hall by Wednesday, December 11, 2019! You may fax, email, mail or drop it by city hall.

Organization Business Name:		
Contact Person:		
Mailing Address:		
Phone: Business:	_ Home/Cell	:
Email:		_
Type of Entry (Please Select One):		
Float Approx. Length:	\Box Band	Approx. Number:
Group, Walkers Approx. Number:	🗆 Car, Tr	ruck, Other
Each entry in the parade is a "A Groovy C This is your opportuni	hristmas, 70's Sty	vle".
Parade Line-Up will take place beginning at 5 Parade In	:00pm along NE 3 nformation sheet.	
We agree that the City of Lake Butler will not participates in the 2019 Cit	-	
Signature		Date
This application must be returned to City	Hall no later than	Wednesday, December 11, 2019.
Lake Butler City Hall • 200 SW (386) 496-3401 Fax: (386) 49		